
From: Mario Luna <mluna@i-sight.com> 
To: Pondy, Kevinpondyk@aging.sc.gov

Watson, Daledwatson@aging.sc.gov 
CC: Kester, Tonykester@aging.sc.gov

Roma Shahrshah@i-sight.com 
Date: 9/23/2014 1:09:38 AM

Subject: RE: Data Conversion Problem

Hi Kevin,

Would you be able to send us the production migration data today (Tuesday)?

Thanks.

From: Mario Luna
Sent: September-18-14 12:47 PM
To: Pondy, Kevin; Watson, Dale
Cc: Kester, Tony; Roma Shah
Subject: RE: Data Conversion Problem
Importance: High

It's fine Kevin. Thanks.

Please keep us updated.

From: Pondy, Kevin [mailto:pondyk@aging.sc.gov]
Sent: September-18-14 12:29 PM
To: Watson, Dale; Mario Luna
Cc: Kester, Tony
Subject: Data Conversion Problem

We have been unable to get the 12 databases from IndataSys in an unencrypted and workable format . Paula has 
been working with them over the past 3 days to get the needed files and information. The developers are trying 
another change today and we hope to get the files tomorrow.

This will push back the time I can get the files to iSight to the Tuesday timeframe.

FYI,
-Kevin
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